2021 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 460 - HOSA

Class 01 - Chapter Display Board

Lot 01 - Exhibit

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

South Doyle HOSA
Rockwood HS Skills
Clinton High School HOSA
Roane Co. H.S. HOSA
Gibbs High School - HOSA
Morgan Co. HOSA

HOSA West High School
Carter High School HOSA

# 03210
# 06262
# 04351
# 06645
# 05129
# 03220
# 10141
# 04340

$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
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