## 2021 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners Department 460 - HOSA

## Class 01 - Chapter Display Board

## Lot 01 - Exhibit

1st	South Doyle HOSA	# 03210	\$150.00
2nd	Rockwood HS Skills	# 06262	\$125.00
3rd	Clinton High School HOSA	# 04351	\$100.00
4th	Roane Co. H.S. HOSA	# 06645	\$75.00
5th	Gibbs High School - HOSA	# 05129	\$50.00
6th	Morgan Co. HOSA	# 03220	\$50.00
7th	HOSA West High School	# 10141	\$25.00
8th	Carter High School HOSA	# 04340	\$25.00